Arista Ranch Service Contract

| This agreement made | between Jana L. Olsen DBA Arista Ranch LLC, also known | | |
|--|--|------------------------|----------------------------------|
| as "OQH Enterprises LLC, locat | ed at 55050 W. US H: | IWY 275, Norfolk, NE | 68701, and the undersigned |
| individuals, lessees, or clients, | hereinafter known a | as "CLIENT." | |
| CLIENT IDENTIFICATION: | | | |
| NAME | | | |
| ADDRESS | | | |
| CITY | STATE | | ZIP |
| PHONE | | _ EMAIL | |
| EMERGENCY CONTACT NAME | RELATIONSHIP, ADD | PRESS, AND PHONE: | |
| SERVICES (please select): SELF CARE BOARD (STA RIDING MEMBERSHIP I | | - | RSE |
| | | AK | |
| RIDING MEMBERSHIP | | | AGES) |
| | | | |
| | | / | |
| | | / | |
| Dates of last immunization an | d worming: | | |
| | - | Strangles: | Tetanus: |
| Worming: | | | |
| Do you give Arista Ranch auth | orization to contact a | a vet in case of emerg | ency if you are unable to be |
| contacted? Yes No | | - | |
| | | d any service provider | rindependent of Arista Ranch for |
| | | | al action. Arista Ranch LLC has |
| the right to refuse service to a | ny individual who vid | olates prudent animal | husbandry practices and proper |
| treatment of the animal/horse | • | • | |
| | | | |
| CLIENT SIGNATURE: DATE: | | | DATE: |
| ADDRESS: | | | |
| | | | |
| | L PHONE: WORK PHONE: | | |
| EMERGENCY CONTACT (NAME | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |